
 

 

Muskingum University 
2020 – 2021 

Traditional Undergraduate Academic Calendar 
 

Fall Semester 2020 - Revised  
Tuesday, August 18     Classes Begin  

Monday, August 24 (5 p.m.)    Add/Drop period ends  

Monday, September 7     Labor Day (classes as usual)  

Monday, September 21    Last day to withdraw from 1st half classes 

Monday, September 28     Early assessment grades due to Registrar  

Monday, October 5    1st half classes end 

Tuesday, October 6           2nd half classes begin  

Monday, October 12     Add/Drop ends for 2nd half classes  

Monday, October 26     Last day to withdraw from full semester classes  

Monday, November 9    Last day to withdraw from 2nd half classes 

Tuesday, November 24     Last Day of Semester 

Friday, December 4 (noon)    Final grades due to Registrar    

 

Spring Semester 2021 - Revised 

Monday, January 18  First Day of Classes and Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observances 

Friday, January 22    Add/Drop period ends  

Wednesday, February 17   Reading Day (no classes) 

Monday, February 22    Last day to withdraw from 1st half classes 

Monday, March 1    Early assessment grades due to Registrar 

Monday, March 8    1st half classes end 

Tuesday, March 9    2nd half classes begin  

Monday, March 15    Add/Drop ends for 2nd half classes  

Tuesday, March 16    Reading Day (no classes) 

Thursday-Friday, April 1-2   Easter Holiday (no classes) 

Tuesday, April 13    Las day to withdraw from full semester classes 

Thursday, April 15    Last day to withdraw from 2nd half classes 

Thursday, April 29    Last Day of Classes 

Fri., April 30 – Th., May 6 (excl Sat. & Sun) Semester Wrap-Up Class Meetings 

Wednesday, May 12th (noon)   Final Grades due to Registrar 

 

NOTE: Spring 2021 Classes Will Return to Standard Meeting Times:  

Monday, Wednesday, Friday Classes  Tuesday, Thursday Classes 

8:50 am – 8:50 am    8:00 am – 9:15 am 

9:00 am – 9:50 am    9:30 am – 10:45 am 

10:00 am – 10:50 am    11:00 am – 12:00 pm Common Hour; no classes 

11:00 am – 11:50 pm    12:30 pm – 1:45 pm 

12:00 pm – 12:50 pm    2:00 pm – 3:15 pm 

1:00 pm – 1:50 pm      

2:00 pm – 2:50 pm 

 

May Term 
Monday, May 10    Classes begin 

 

Special Dates    
Friday-Saturday, October 23-24    Homecoming  

Friday-Sunday, April TBA    Parents Weekend/Celebration of Excellence 

 


